
No. 9 ＲＣ　ヨコタ
広瀬　健二/林　宏一/野崎

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

15 5 0:00:49.112 00:49.112 60.11
25 5 0:01:27.598 00:38.486 76.70
33 3 0:02:05.538 00:37.940 77.81
43 3 0:02:43.608 00:38.070 77.54
54 4 0:03:21.400 00:37.792 78.11
64 4 0:03:59.047 00:37.647 78.41
73 3 0:04:36.894 00:37.847 78.00
84 4 0:05:14.540 00:37.646 78.41
92 2 0:05:52.379 00:37.839 78.01
103 3 0:06:30.394 00:38.015 77.65
114 4 0:07:08.559 00:38.165 77.35
123 3 0:07:45.911 00:37.352 79.03
134 4 0:08:23.471 00:37.560 78.59
144 4 0:09:00.419 00:36.948 79.90
154 4 0:09:37.512 00:37.093 79.58
164 4 0:10:14.729 00:37.217 79.32
174 4 0:10:51.958 00:37.229 79.29
184 4 0:11:28.932 00:36.974 79.84
194 4 0:12:05.895 00:36.963 79.86
204 4 0:12:43.729 00:37.834 78.03
214 4 0:13:20.838 00:37.109 79.55
224 4 0:13:57.977 00:37.139 79.49
234 4 0:14:34.998 00:37.021 79.74
244 4 0:15:12.315 00:37.317 79.11
254 4 0:15:49.948 00:37.633 78.44
264 4 0:16:26.871 00:36.923 79.95
274 4 0:17:03.589 00:36.718 80.40
284 4 0:17:40.224 00:36.635 80.58
294 4 0:18:17.039 00:36.815 80.18
304 4 0:18:53.783 00:36.744 80.34
314 4 0:19:30.684 00:36.901 80.00
324 4 0:20:07.387 00:36.703 80.43
334 4 0:20:44.375 00:36.988 79.81
344 4 0:21:21.088 00:36.713 80.41
354 4 0:21:57.576 00:36.488 80.90
364 4 0:22:34.868 00:37.292 79.16
373 3 0:23:12.487 00:37.619 78.47
383 3 0:23:50.163 00:37.676 78.35
393 3 0:24:27.037 00:36.874 80.06
403 3 0:25:03.849 00:36.812 80.19
416 6 0:26:23.376 01:19.527 37.12
426 6 0:27:01.782 00:38.406 76.86
436 6 0:27:39.234 00:37.452 78.82
446 6 0:28:38.544 00:59.310 49.77
456 6 0:29:19.917 00:41.373 71.35
466 6 0:29:59.618 00:39.701 74.36
476 6 0:30:40.004 00:40.386 73.09
486 6 0:31:19.940 00:39.936 73.92
496 6 0:31:59.946 00:40.006 73.79
506 6 0:32:39.131 00:39.185 75.33
516 6 0:33:18.053 00:38.922 75.84
526 6 0:33:57.282 00:39.229 75.25
536 6 0:34:36.951 00:39.669 74.42
546 6 0:35:16.251 00:39.300 75.11
556 6 0:35:55.445 00:39.194 75.32
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566 6 0:36:35.003 00:39.558 74.62
576 6 0:37:14.270 00:39.267 75.18
586 6 0:37:53.596 00:39.326 75.06
596 6 0:38:33.255 00:39.659 74.43
606 6 0:39:12.259 00:39.004 75.68
616 6 0:39:52.346 00:40.087 73.64
626 6 0:40:31.325 00:38.979 75.73
636 6 0:41:10.162 00:38.837 76.01
646 6 0:41:49.188 00:39.026 75.64
656 6 0:42:28.234 00:39.046 75.60
666 6 0:43:07.313 00:39.079 75.54
676 6 0:43:46.432 00:39.119 75.46
686 6 0:44:25.465 00:39.033 75.63
696 6 0:45:04.251 00:38.786 76.11
706 6 0:45:43.214 00:38.963 75.76
716 6 0:46:21.986 00:38.772 76.14
726 6 0:47:00.623 00:38.637 76.40
736 6 0:47:39.682 00:39.059 75.58
746 6 0:48:18.554 00:38.872 75.94
756 6 0:48:57.168 00:38.614 76.45
766 6 0:49:36.145 00:38.977 75.74
776 6 0:50:14.541 00:38.396 76.88
786 6 0:50:53.764 00:39.223 75.26
796 6 0:51:32.558 00:38.794 76.09
805 5 0:52:11.132 00:38.574 76.53
815 5 0:52:49.658 00:38.526 76.62
825 5 0:53:28.477 00:38.819 76.05
835 5 0:54:07.235 00:38.758 76.16
845 5 0:54:45.801 00:38.566 76.54
855 5 0:55:24.389 00:38.588 76.50
865 5 0:56:03.169 00:38.780 76.12
875 5 0:56:53.232 00:50.063 58.97
885 5 0:57:33.933 00:40.701 72.53
895 5 0:58:13.153 00:39.220 75.27
905 5 0:58:51.991 00:38.838 76.01
916 6 0:59:30.522 00:38.531 76.61
926 6 1:00:08.110 00:37.588 78.54
936 6 1:00:46.617 00:38.507 76.66
946 6 1:01:24.841 00:38.224 77.23
956 6 1:02:03.681 00:38.840 76.00
966 6 1:02:42.112 00:38.431 76.81
975 5 1:03:20.047 00:37.935 77.82
985 5 1:03:59.075 00:39.028 75.64
995 5 1:04:37.168 00:38.093 77.49
1005 5 1:05:15.116 00:37.948 77.79
1015 5 1:05:53.293 00:38.177 77.32
1025 5 1:06:31.235 00:37.942 77.80
1035 5 1:07:09.869 00:38.634 76.41
1045 5 1:07:47.880 00:38.011 77.66
1055 5 1:08:26.105 00:38.225 77.23
1065 5 1:09:04.588 00:38.483 76.71
1076 6 1:09:43.640 00:39.052 75.59
1086 6 1:10:21.483 00:37.843 78.01
1095 5 1:10:59.399 00:37.916 77.86
1105 5 1:11:37.834 00:38.435 76.80
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1115 5 1:12:15.940 00:38.106 77.47
1125 5 1:12:54.536 00:38.596 76.48
1135 5 1:13:33.103 00:38.567 76.54
1145 5 1:14:11.705 00:38.602 76.47
1155 5 1:14:50.279 00:38.574 76.53
1165 5 1:15:28.946 00:38.667 76.34
1175 5 1:16:07.442 00:38.496 76.68
1185 5 1:16:45.945 00:38.503 76.67
1195 5 1:17:25.324 00:39.379 74.96
1205 5 1:18:03.566 00:38.242 77.19
1215 5 1:18:41.754 00:38.188 77.30
1225 5 1:19:20.010 00:38.256 77.16
1235 5 1:19:58.124 00:38.114 77.45
1245 5 1:20:36.230 00:38.106 77.47
1255 5 1:21:14.871 00:38.641 76.40
1265 5 1:21:52.537 00:37.666 78.37
1275 5 1:22:30.161 00:37.624 78.46
1285 5 1:23:08.383 00:38.222 77.23
1295 5 1:23:46.025 00:37.642 78.42
1305 5 1:24:23.757 00:37.732 78.24
1315 5 1:25:02.006 00:38.249 77.18
1325 5 1:25:40.393 00:38.387 76.90
1335 5 1:26:19.092 00:38.699 76.28
1346 6 1:27:25.849 01:06.757 44.22
1356 6 1:28:04.364 00:38.515 76.65
1366 6 1:28:41.875 00:37.511 78.70
1376 6 1:29:19.428 00:37.553 78.61
1386 6 1:29:56.766 00:37.338 79.06
1396 6 1:30:34.145 00:37.379 78.97
1406 6 1:31:11.919 00:37.774 78.15
1416 6 1:31:48.926 00:37.007 79.77
1426 6 1:32:25.996 00:37.070 79.63
1436 6 1:33:03.182 00:37.186 79.38
1445 5 1:33:40.244 00:37.062 79.65
1455 5 1:34:17.484 00:37.240 79.27
1465 5 1:34:54.353 00:36.869 80.07
1474 4 1:35:31.305 00:36.952 79.89
1484 4 1:36:08.476 00:37.171 79.42
1494 4 1:36:45.456 00:36.980 79.83
1504 4 1:37:22.519 00:37.063 79.65
1514 4 1:37:59.373 00:36.854 80.10
1524 4 1:38:37.119 00:37.746 78.21
1534 4 1:39:14.816 00:37.697 78.31
1544 4 1:39:52.006 00:37.190 79.38
1554 4 1:40:29.353 00:37.347 79.04
1564 4 1:41:06.443 00:37.090 79.59
1574 4 1:41:43.566 00:37.123 79.52
1584 4 1:42:20.541 00:36.975 79.84
1594 4 1:42:57.824 00:37.283 79.18
1604 4 1:43:34.901 00:37.077 79.62
1614 4 1:44:12.220 00:37.319 79.10
1624 4 1:44:49.399 00:37.179 79.40
1634 4 1:45:27.303 00:37.904 77.88
1644 4 1:46:04.381 00:37.078 79.62
1654 4 1:46:41.557 00:37.176 79.41
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1664 4 1:47:18.586 00:37.029 79.72
1674 4 1:47:55.740 00:37.154 79.45
1684 4 1:48:32.995 00:37.255 79.24
1694 4 1:49:10.439 00:37.444 78.84
1704 4 1:49:47.466 00:37.027 79.73
1714 4 1:50:24.658 00:37.192 79.37
1724 4 1:51:01.712 00:37.054 79.67
1734 4 1:51:39.120 00:37.408 78.91
1744 4 1:52:16.379 00:37.259 79.23
1753 3 1:52:53.432 00:37.053 79.67
1763 3 1:53:30.619 00:37.187 79.38
1773 3 1:54:08.490 00:37.871 77.95
1783 3 1:54:45.796 00:37.306 79.13
1793 3 1:55:23.209 00:37.413 78.90
1803 3 1:56:00.464 00:37.255 79.24
1813 3 1:56:37.773 00:37.309 79.12
1823 3 1:57:14.973 00:37.200 79.35
1833 3 1:57:52.736 00:37.763 78.17
1843 3 1:58:29.886 00:37.150 79.46
1853 3 1:59:07.619 00:37.733 78.23
1863 3 1:59:58.932 00:51.313 57.53
1873 3 2:00:40.290 00:41.358 71.38
1883 3 2:01:20.376 00:40.086 73.64
1893 3 2:02:00.060 00:39.684 74.39
1903 3 2:02:39.605 00:39.545 74.65
1913 3 2:03:19.691 00:40.086 73.64
1923 3 2:03:59.089 00:39.398 74.93
1933 3 2:04:38.980 00:39.891 74.00
1943 3 2:05:18.307 00:39.327 75.06
1953 3 2:05:57.492 00:39.185 75.33
1963 3 2:06:36.554 00:39.062 75.57
1973 3 2:07:15.812 00:39.258 75.19
1983 3 2:07:54.702 00:38.890 75.91
1993 3 2:08:33.721 00:39.019 75.66
2003 3 2:09:13.145 00:39.424 74.88
2013 3 2:09:52.268 00:39.123 75.45
2023 3 2:10:31.463 00:39.195 75.32
2034 4 2:11:10.374 00:38.911 75.87
2044 4 2:11:50.031 00:39.657 74.44
2054 4 2:12:29.786 00:39.755 74.25
2064 4 2:13:08.702 00:38.916 75.86
2074 4 2:13:48.541 00:39.839 74.10
2084 4 2:14:27.841 00:39.300 75.11
2094 4 2:15:06.833 00:38.992 75.71
2104 4 2:15:45.466 00:38.633 76.41
2114 4 2:16:23.876 00:38.410 76.85
2124 4 2:17:02.709 00:38.833 76.02
2134 4 2:17:41.139 00:38.430 76.81
2144 4 2:18:19.758 00:38.619 76.44
2154 4 2:18:58.043 00:38.285 77.11
2164 4 2:19:37.091 00:39.048 75.60
2174 4 2:20:15.502 00:38.411 76.85
2184 4 2:20:53.929 00:38.427 76.82
2194 4 2:21:32.621 00:38.692 76.29
2204 4 2:22:11.681 00:39.060 75.58
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2214 4 2:22:50.651 00:38.970 75.75
2224 4 2:23:29.024 00:38.373 76.93
2234 4 2:24:07.577 00:38.553 76.57
2244 4 2:24:45.951 00:38.374 76.93
2254 4 2:25:24.817 00:38.866 75.95
2264 4 2:26:03.446 00:38.629 76.42
2274 4 2:26:42.018 00:38.572 76.53
2284 4 2:27:31.408 00:49.390 59.77
2294 4 2:28:10.997 00:39.589 74.57
2304 4 2:28:49.417 00:38.420 76.83
2314 4 2:29:27.866 00:38.449 76.78
2324 4 2:30:06.583 00:38.717 76.25
2334 4 2:30:44.929 00:38.346 76.98
2344 4 2:31:23.164 00:38.235 77.21
2354 4 2:32:01.418 00:38.254 77.17
2364 4 2:32:39.859 00:38.441 76.79
2374 4 2:33:18.034 00:38.175 77.33
2384 4 2:33:56.171 00:38.137 77.41
2394 4 2:34:34.740 00:38.569 76.54
2404 4 2:35:12.934 00:38.194 77.29
2414 4 2:35:51.086 00:38.152 77.37
2424 4 2:36:29.524 00:38.438 76.80
2434 4 2:37:07.948 00:38.424 76.83
2444 4 2:37:46.008 00:38.060 77.56
2454 4 2:38:23.747 00:37.739 78.22
2464 4 2:39:01.984 00:38.237 77.20
2474 4 2:39:40.154 00:38.170 77.34
2484 4 2:40:18.265 00:38.111 77.46
2494 4 2:40:56.274 00:38.009 77.67
2504 4 2:41:34.832 00:38.558 76.56
2514 4 2:42:13.174 00:38.342 76.99
2524 4 2:42:51.944 00:38.770 76.14
2534 4 2:43:29.489 00:37.545 78.63
2544 4 2:44:08.085 00:38.596 76.48
2554 4 2:44:46.740 00:38.655 76.37
2564 4 2:45:25.160 00:38.420 76.83
2574 4 2:46:03.605 00:38.445 76.79
2584 4 2:46:42.330 00:38.725 76.23
2594 4 2:47:19.914 00:37.584 78.54
2604 4 2:47:57.918 00:38.004 77.68
2614 4 2:48:36.097 00:38.179 77.32
2624 4 2:49:14.249 00:38.152 77.37
2634 4 2:49:52.145 00:37.896 77.90
2644 4 2:50:30.204 00:38.059 77.56
2654 4 2:51:08.063 00:37.859 77.97
2664 4 2:51:46.200 00:38.137 77.41
2674 4 2:52:23.968 00:37.768 78.16
2684 4 2:53:01.972 00:38.004 77.68
2694 4 2:53:39.861 00:37.889 77.91
2704 4 2:54:17.782 00:37.921 77.85
2714 4 2:54:56.237 00:38.455 76.77
2724 4 2:55:34.858 00:38.621 76.44
2734 4 2:56:13.098 00:38.240 77.20
2744 4 2:56:51.495 00:38.397 76.88
2754 4 2:57:29.573 00:38.078 77.53
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2764 4 2:58:07.447 00:37.874 77.94
2774 4 2:58:45.713 00:38.266 77.14
2784 4 2:59:24.012 00:38.299 77.08
2794 4 3:00:02.305 00:38.293 77.09
2804 4 3:00:40.450 00:38.145 77.39
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